
Class: 18DecR4

Cost for the SAT/ACT Combo Course is $425. 
Please make checks payable to Comprehensive College Prep. 
Payment is due on the date of the first class.
Classrooms are located at 26081 Merit Circle, Ste 123 in Laguna Hills, CA 
Directions with a map are located at www.ccprep.org/directions

Thanks!
Comprehensive College Prep

18DecR4 Day Date Time
Practice SAT Test #1 Saturday 17-Nov 8:30am-1:00pm

Combo Class #1 Monday 19-Nov 11:00am-12:30pm

Combo Class #2 Tuesday 20-Nov 11:00am-12:30pm

Combo Class #3 Wednesday 21-Nov 11:00am-12:30pm

Combo Class #4 Friday 23-Nov 11:00am-12:30pm

Practice SAT Test #2 Sunday 25-Nov 8:30am-1:00pm

SAT Final Review Thursday 29-Nov 3:30-5:00pm

REAL SAT Saturday Dec 1, 2018

Combo Class #5 Monday 7-Jan 5:00-6:30pm

Combo Class #6 Tuesday 8-Jan 5:00-6:30pm

Practice ACT Test Saturday 12-Jan 9:00am-1:00pm

ACT Final Review Monday 4-Feb 5:00-6:30pm

REAL ACT Saturday Feb 8, 2019


